Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Pearson - (1167768) - Peebles ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.43

SC Time

32.13

1:12.18

2:30.84

5:36.41

44.14

1:33.46

3:32.03

37.64

1:39.19

4:00.15

42.08

1:27.24

3:08.24

2:58.95
7:06.73

1:29.50

Converted
to SC

34.80

Converted
to LC

32.80

1:13.30

2:33.10

5:40.60

44.80

1:34.80

3:34.50

38.10

1:40.00

4:01.50

42.60

1:28.20

3:10.00

3:01.10
7:10.80

1:29.50

LC WA
Pts

205

SC WA
Pts

247

239

285

251

180

206

182

192

111

88

145

170

176

229
166
166

Date

30/01/16

Date

11/02/18

111117

16/12/17

07/10/117

11/02/18

11/12/20

17/09/17

11/12/20

07/10117

17/09/17

07/10117

11/02/18

23/06/18

25/02/18
18/09/16
17/09/17

Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet
Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017

Warrender Graded Meet

WBC Championships 2017

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet

East District
WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District

WBC Championships 2017
WBC Championships 200's 2017

WBC Championships 2017

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet

Aquanauts Livingston 17th Annual Graded Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 18
Warrender Championships

WBC Championships 200's 2017

Venue

Glasgow

Venue

Sir Matt Busby
Pool

Mercat Gait

Michael Woods
Centre

Michael Woods
Centre

Sir Matt Busby
Pool

Various Round
3

Warrender

Various Round
3

Michael Woods
Centre

Warrender

Michael Woods
Centre

Sir Matt Busby
Pool

Xcite Leisure
Centre

Xcite
Glenrothes

Warrender

Licence

SCO1090

License

SCO1528

SCO1381

SCO1391

SCO1392

SCO1528

LXX002

SCO1351

LXX002

SCO1392

SCO1351

SCO1392

SCO1528

SCO1492

SCO1424
SCO1183
SCO1351
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Level

Level
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