## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

## Ciaran Pearson - (1167768) - Peebles ASC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.43	34.80	205	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow	SCO1090	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.13	32.80	247	11/02/18	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet	Sir Matt Busby Pool	SCO1528	2
100 Freestyle	1:12.18	1:13.30	239	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	SCO1381	2
200 Freestyle	2:30.84	2:33.10	285	16/12/17	Warrender Graded Meet	Michael Woods Centre	SCO1391	2
400 Freestyle	5:36.41	5:40.60	251	07/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	SCO1392	2
50 Breaststroke	44.14	44.80	180	11/02/18	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet	Sir Matt Busby Pool	SCO1528	2
100 Breaststroke	1:33.46	1:34.80	206	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3	LXX002	0
200 Breaststroke	3:32.03	3:34.50	182	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	SCO1351	2
50 Butterfly	37.64	38.10	192	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3	LXX002	0
100 Butterfly	1:39.19	1:40.00	111	07/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	SCO1392	2
200 Butterfly	4:00.15	4:01.50	88	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	SCO1351	2
50 Backstroke	42.08	42.60	145	07/10/17	WBC Championships 2017	Michael Woods Centre	SCO1392	2
100 Backstroke	1:27.24	1:28.20	170	11/02/18	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet	Sir Matt Busby Pool	SCO1528	2
200 Backstroke	3:08.24	3:10.00	176	23/06/18	Aquanauts Livingston 17th Annual Graded Meet	Xcite Leisure Centre	SCO1492	2
200 Individual Medley	2:58.95	3:01.10	229	25/02/18	Hearts pre SNAGs 18	Xcite	SCO1424	2
400 Individual Medley	7:06.73	7:10.80	166	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	SCO1183	2
100 Individual Medley	1:29.50	1:29.50	166	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	SCO1351	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS